
2 - 4 lbs

4 - 8 lbs

8 - 16 lbs

12 - 24 lbs

Yellow

Red

Blue

Grey

$1295.00

$1395.00

$1495.00

$1595.00

3/16”

1/4”

5/16”

3/8”
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The light weight Raptor unit is a revolutionary, 
portable resistance training system that utilizes 
the patented VertiMax Elastic Training Technol-
ogy to load athletes for distances of up to 
approximately 45 yards.  With the Raptor, a whole 
new dimension in speed and strength training 
opens up for individual and team training from 
youth to Pro levels that simply isn’t possible with 
conventional elastic bands. In less than two 
minutes a Raptor unit can be attached to a chain 
link fence, wall or portable support to transform 
any space into a world class speed and strength 
training center.

RAPTOR RAPTOR EX
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
# of Bands:

36 “

5”

8”

17 lbs

2 Bands  

360 Degree Training Belt

Black

6 Mo.  -  Band Parts

12 Mo.  -  All Non-Band Parts

ARRIVES FULLY ASSEMBLED  

[ 2 Band System ] [ 1 Band System ]

Training Range:
Accessory Included:
Color:
Warranty:

Assembly:

Band Options:

Portable Support Wall Rack Fence

Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
# of Bands:

36 “

5”

8”

17 lbs

1 Band 

360 Degree Training Belt

Black

6 Mo.  -  Band Parts

12 Mo.  -  All Non-Band Parts

ARRIVES FULLY ASSEMBLED  

Approx.  45 yardsApprox.  20 yards Training Range:
Accessory Included:
Color:
Warranty:

Assembly:

Band Options:

Portable Resistance Training System

RAPTOR SERIES [PORTABLE]

T r a i n  S m a r t .VertiMax Corporation
4710 Eisenhower Blvd., Suite A-6
Tampa, FL 33634 

Toll Free:  800-699-5867
Fax:          813-600-4040
Web:         vertimax.com


