

Toll Free: 800-699-5867 813-600-4040 Fax: Web: vertimax.com



VERTIM/X



## Portable Resistance Training System

The light weight Raptor unit is a revolutionary, portable resistance training system that utilizes the patented VertiMax Elastic Training Technology to load athletes for distances of up to approximately 45 yards. With the Raptor, a whole new dimension in speed and strength training opens up for individual and team training from youth to Pro levels that simply isn't possible with conventional elastic bands. In less than two minutes a Raptor unit can be attached to a chain link fence, wall or portable support to transform any space into a world class speed and strength training center.

## **RAPTOR** [2 Rand System]

IMI ION [2 band bystem]				
Length:	36"			
Width:	5"			
Height:	8"			
Weight:	17 lbs			
# of Bands:	2 Bands			
Training Range:	Approx. 20 yards			
	260 D T 1 1 D II			

**Accessory Included:** 360 Degree Training Belt

**Color:** Black

Warranty: 6 Mo. - Band Parts

12 Mo. - All Non-Band Parts

**Assembly:** ARRIVES FULLY ASSEMBLED

### **Band Options:**

Band Dia:	Resistance:	Color:	Price:
3/16"	2 - 4 lbs	Yellow	\$1295.00
1/4"	4 - 8 lbs	Red	\$1395.00
5/16"	8 - 16 lbs	Blue	\$1495.00
3/8"	12 - 24 lbs	Grey	\$1595.00

# RAPTOR EX [1 Band System]

Length:	36"	
Width:	5"	
Height:	8"	
Weight:	17 lbs	
# of Bands:	1 Band	
Training Range:	ining Range: Approx. 45 yards	
<b>Accessory Included:</b>	360 Degree Training Belt	
Color:	Black	
Warranty:	6 Mo Band Parts	
	12 Mo All Non-Band Parts	

#### **Band Options:**

**Assembly:** 

Band Dia:	Resistance:	Color:	Price:
3/16"	2 - 4 lbs	Yellow	\$1295.00
1/4"	4 - 8 lbs	Red	\$1395.00
5/16"	8 - 16 lbs	Blue	\$1495.00
3/8"	12 - 24 lbs	Grey	\$1595.00

Portable Support Wall Rack Fence









ARRIVES FULLY ASSEMBLED